
Valley Youth Championship 13-14 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 McFarland 00:14:26 9

2 Alta Sierra 00:15:04 14

3 Weaver 00:16:20 29

4 Ridgeview 00:16:27 30

5 Thomas Jefferson (Madera) 00:17:35 38

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Reef-Sunset 00:19:06 2

Baird 00:13:49 1

Valley Oak 00:15:46 1

Pioneer (Hanford) 00:16:16 1

Unattached 00:21:15 1
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Valley Youth Championship 13-14 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 McFarland 00:14:26 4 9

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 439 Fabian Abundis 00:13:39.08 1

2 4 442 Daniel Perezchica 00:14:37.02 3

3 6 441 Andy Luna 00:15:02.53 5

2 Alta Sierra 00:15:04 3 14

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 434 Julian Mundarain 00:14:36.42 2

2 5 432 Chase Belmont 00:14:39.58 4

3 10 91 Drake Nenadov 00:15:58.11 8

3 Weaver 00:16:20 6 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 469 Giovanni Ruiz 00:15:48.36 7

2 13 467 Julian Quintana 00:16:26.16 10

3 15 465 Gael Madrigal 00:16:47.19 12

4 Ridgeview 00:16:27 7 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 450 Aiden Ayon 00:15:41.39 6

2 14 454 Dionicio Olmos 00:16:31.09 11

3 17 451 Jayson Beswick 00:17:09.42 13

5 Thomas Jefferson (Madera) 00:17:35 3 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 458 Matthew Cervantes 00:16:15.46 9

2 19 459 Xavier Varela 00:17:10.46 14

3 24 101 Fidel Diaz 00:19:19.21 15
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Valley Youth Championship 13-14 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 439 Fabian Abundis 8th 00:13:39.08 McFarland

2 0 435 Koda Nedley 8th 00:13:49.18 Baird

3 2 434 Julian Mundarain 8th 00:14:36.42 Alta Sierra

4 3 442 Daniel Perezchica 8th 00:14:37.02 McFarland

5 4 432 Chase Belmont 8th 00:14:39.58 Alta Sierra

6 5 441 Andy Luna 8th 00:15:02.53 McFarland

7 6 450 Aiden Ayon 7th 00:15:41.39 Ridgeview

8 0 462 Wyatt Hopper 8th 00:15:46.53 Valley Oak

9 7 469 Giovanni Ruiz 8th 00:15:48.36 Weaver

10 8 91 Drake Nenadov 8th 00:15:58.11 Alta Sierra

11 9 458 Matthew Cervantes 8th 00:16:15.46 Thomas Jefferson (Madera)

12 0 443 Jackson Tang 7th 00:16:16.59 Pioneer (Hanford)

13 10 467 Julian Quintana 8th 00:16:26.16 Weaver

14 11 454 Dionicio Olmos 8th 00:16:31.09 Ridgeview

15 12 465 Gael Madrigal 8th 00:16:47.19 Weaver

16 0 464 Jesus Maciel 8th 00:16:51.29 Weaver

17 13 451 Jayson Beswick 8th 00:17:09.42 Ridgeview

18 0 456 Urijah Prator 8th 00:17:09.53 Ridgeview

19 14 459 Xavier Varela 8th 00:17:10.46 Thomas Jefferson (Madera)

20 0 446 Edgar Ramiez 8th 00:17:45.74 Reef-Sunset

21 0 453 Ezra Hofer 8th 00:18:00.35 Ridgeview

22 0 452 Ryder Fulleylove 8th 00:18:23.66 Ridgeview

23 0 440 Aaron Ayon 8th 00:18:51.62 McFarland

24 15 101 Fidel Diaz 8th 00:19:19.21 Thomas Jefferson (Madera)

25 0 468 Ezekiel Ruiz 8th 00:20:15.79 Weaver

26 0 447 Carlo Ruiz 8th 00:20:26.42 Reef-Sunset

27 0 455 Mason Orona 00:20:28.42 Ridgeview

28 0 338 Abraham Villafana 7th 00:20:28.70 Weaver

29 0 460 Nicolas Alvizo 8th 00:21:15.47 Unattached

Printed: 12/1/2025 8:32:55 PM Page: 3 of 3


